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Date Event Name
Wed 07/10/2024 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 07/11/2024 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 08/01/2024 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thu 08/15/2024 Budget Hearing, Annual Meeting, Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 09/05/2024 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thu 09/19/2024 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 10/10/2024 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thu 10/24/2024 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 11/07/2024 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thu 11/21/2024 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 12/12/2024 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 01/09/2025 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thu 01/23/2025 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 02/06/2025 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thu 02/20/2025 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 03/13/2025 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 04/03/2025 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thu 04/17/2025 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 05/01/2025 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thu 05/15/2025 Regular School Board Meeting
Thu 06/05/2025 Committee of the Whole Meeting
Thu 06/19/2025 Regular School Board Meeting


